08/06/15 ( *Certification expired )

Name

Allen, Noah
Atkins, Derek
Atkins, Logan
Bailey, Grant
Barnes, TJ

Batte, Taylor
*Borders, Evan
*Boyd, Colton
Bristow, Kenny
Brockington, Austin
Broderick, Cole
*Brush, Sam
Bryson, Hunter
Butler, Connor
Caraballo, Adam
Carter, Matthew
Darden, Ben
Darden, James
*Davies, David
Donahoe, Patrick
*Drees, Daniel
Eldred, William
Esposito, Matthew
*Fary, Christian
*Fields, Mason
Fleri, Noah
*Fournier, Sam
*Garrison, Matthew
Good, Jacob
Hass, Jacob
Hass, Nathan
Hawkins, Luke
Henry, Colin
Hildre, Collin
*Horne, Nicholas
Horton, Buddy
Jackson, Logan
Kirsch, Jackson
*Lee, David

Liu, Denis

Logan, Jake
Matchette, James
Menapace, Michael
*Morhiser, Matthew
Murawski, David
Neider, Hayden
*Packard, Blake
Packard, Hayden
Pauley, Jackson
Perdue, Matthew
Perdue, Nathan
Petit, Ryan

Petit, Steven
Richardson, Caleb
Spitz, Matthew
Wallace, John

Swimming Levels

Scouts

Age Patrol

11
11
11
11
17
17
17
11
12
12
11
17
11
12
16
17
14
17
16
13
17
11
10
15
13
17
14
17
11
12
14
15
10
12
16
17
13
12
16
17
10
12
12
16
14
11
16
13
16
13
14
16
14
11
15
14

Sizzling Bacon
Sizzling Bacon
Sizzling Bacon
Oowl

Screaming Eagle
Screaming Eagle
Mighty Spartan
Sizzling Bacon
Sizzling Bacon
Sizzling Bacon
Oowl

Screaming Eagle
Oowl

Oowl

Oowl

Screaming Eagle
Ramming Rhino
Duct Tape
Mighty Spartan
Ramming Rhino
Mighty Spartan
Oowl

Oowl

Sharp Tomahawk
Ramming Rhino
Sharp Tomahawk
Sharp Tomahawk
Duct Tape

Oowl

Sizzling Bacon
Ramming Rhino
Screaming Eagle
Oowl

Ramming Rhino
Sharp Tomahawk
Screaming Eagle
Ramming Rhino
Sizzling Bacon
Sharp Tomahawk
Duct Tape

Oowl

Ramming Rhino
Sizzling Bacon
Sharp Tomahawk
Screaming Eagle
Oowl

Duct Tape
Ramming Rhino
Sharp Tomahawk
Ramming Rhino
Ramming Rhino
Sharp Tomahawk
Sharp Tomahawk
Oowl

Ramming Rhino
Ramming Rhino

Level

Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Learner

Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Beginner
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Learner

Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer

Date

05/15/15
07/12/15
07/12/15
07/12/15
05/15/15
07/12/15
07/06/14
07/06/14
07/12/15
07/12/15
07/12/15
08/09/11
07/12/15
07/12/15
07/12/15
07/12/15
08/04/15
05/15/15
05/10/13
07/12/15
07/07/13
07/12/15

05/10/13
07/06/14
07/05/15
07/06/14
07/08/12
07/12/15
07/12/15
07/12/15
07/12/15
07/12/15
07/12/15
07/06/14
07/12/15
07/12/15
07/12/15
07/06/14
07/12/15
07/12/15
07/12/15
07/12/15
07/08/12
07/12/15
07/12/15
05/16/14
07/12/15
05/15/15
07/12/15

01/19/15
07/12/15
07/12/15
07/05/15
07/12/15

Recertified




08/06/15

Name

Wheeler, Nicholas
*Williams, Andrew
Wirsing, Tony
Worrell, Conner
Wyrtki, Nicholas
Yankowski, Alexander
*Zaniewski, Ryan
Zorumski, Matthew

Name

Allen, David
Atkins, Wally
Bailey, Kevin
Barnes, Jim
Borders, Rob
Boucher, Kurt
*Bristow, Kenny
Brockington, Donn
Caraballo, Jose
*Darden, Fred
*Davies, Evan
Donahoe, Milda
*Drees, Robert
Fary, Timothy
Fleri, Edgar
Fournier, Rick
Gorcys, Greg
*Haley, Harry
Haley, Maggie
*Harvey, Joseph
Hass, Neal
Hawkins, Jack
*Hawkins, Wes
Heard, Andrew
Heard, Christopher
*Horne, David
*Horton, Eric
*Jackson, Wade
*Jordan, Robert
*Jordan, Robin
Kirsch, Darren
Knabe, John
Matchette, Joe
Menapace, Michael
Murawski, Mike
*Packard, Bobby
Perdue, Cal
Perdue, Libby
Pollock, Stu
*Puffenbarger, Mike
Richardson, Adrienne

Swimming Levels

Scouts

Age Patrol

16
16
11
11
13
14
17
13

Duct Tape

Sharp Tomahawk
Oowl

Oowl

Ramming Rhino
Ramming Rhino
Mighty Spartan
Ramming Rhino

Adults

Level

Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer

Level

Swimmer
Learner
Swimmer
Swimmer
Learner
Learner
Swimmer
Swimmer
Learner
Beginner
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Learner
Swimmer
Learner
Learner
Swimmer
Learner
Swimmer
Swimmer
Learner
Swimmer
Learner
Learner
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Learner
Learner
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Beginner
Learner
Swimmer
Swimmer
Learner

Date

07/05/15
07/06/14
07/12/15
07/12/15
07/12/15
07/12/15
07/07/13
07/12/15

Date

05/15/15

07/12/15
05/15/15

07/07/14
07/12/15

07/07/13
04/29/11
05/15/15
04/29/11

07/05/15

04/29/11

05/30/14
07/12/15

08/20/11

05/16/12
05/15/10
05/10/13
06/07/14
06/07/14

07/12/15
07/12/15
07/12/15
07/06/14
05/15/15

05/15/15
06/07/14

(Page 2)

Recertified

Recertified




08/06/15

Name

Richardson, Paul
Spitz, Karen
*Spitz, Mike
Wallace, Mike
Wallace, Terry
*Weniger, David
*Wheeler, Sheri
*Wilbert, Dan
Wilbert, Dillon
Wilbert, Natalie
Williams, Jennifer
Wyrtki, Oliver
*Zaniewski, Ski
Zorumski, Barry

Swimming Levels

Adults

Level

Learner
Learner
Swimmer
Learner
Learner
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer
Learner
Learner
Learner
Swimmer
Swimmer
Swimmer

05/11/12

04/29/11
05/31/13
05/16/14

07/12/15
08/16/11
07/12/15

(Page 3)

Recertified




