Swimming Levels

Scouts

<u>Name</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Patrol</u>	<u>Level</u>	<u>Date</u>	Recertified
Allen, Noah	11	Sizzling Bacon	Swimmer	05/15/15	
Atkins, Derek	11	Sizzling Bacon	Swimmer	07/12/15	
Atkins, Logan	11	Sizzling Bacon	Swimmer	07/12/15	
Bailey, Grant	11	Owl	Swimmer	07/12/15	
Barnes, TJ	17	Screaming Eagle	Swimmer	05/15/15	
Batte, Taylor	17	Screaming Eagle	Swimmer	07/12/15	
*Borders, Evan	17	Mighty Spartan	Swimmer	07/06/14	
*Boyd, Colton	11	Sizzling Bacon	Swimmer	07/06/14	
Bristow, Kenny	12	Sizzling Bacon	Swimmer	07/12/15	
Brockington, Austin	12	Sizzling Bacon	Swimmer	07/12/15	
Broderick, Cole	11	Owl	Swimmer	07/12/15	
*Brush, Sam	17	Screaming Eagle	Swimmer	08/09/11	
Bryson, Hunter	11	Owl	Swimmer	07/12/15	
Butler, Connor	12	Owl	Swimmer	07/12/15	
Caraballo, Adam	16	Owl	Swimmer	07/12/15	
Carter, Matthew	17	Screaming Eagle	Swimmer	07/12/15	
Darden, Ben	14	Ramming Rhino	Swimmer	08/04/15	
Darden, James	17	Duct Tape	Swimmer	05/15/15	
*Davies, David	16	Mighty Spartan	Swimmer	05/10/13	
Donahoe, Patrick	13	Ramming Rhino	Swimmer	07/12/15	
*Drees, Daniel	17	Mighty Spartan	Swimmer	07/07/13	
Eldred, William	11	Owl	Swimmer	07/12/15	
Esposito, Matthew	10	Owl	Learner		
*Fary, Christian	15	Sharp Tomahawk	Swimmer	05/10/13	
*Fields, Mason	13	Ramming Rhino	Swimmer	07/06/14	
Fleri, Noah	17	Sharp Tomahawk	Swimmer	07/05/15	
*Fournier, Sam	14	Sharp Tomahawk	Swimmer	07/06/14	
*Garrison, Matthew	17	Duct Tape	Swimmer	07/08/12	
Good, Jacob	11	Owl	Swimmer	07/12/15	
Hass, Jacob	12	Sizzling Bacon	Swimmer	07/12/15	
Hass, Nathan	14	Ramming Rhino	Swimmer	07/12/15	
Hawkins, Luke	15	Screaming Eagle	Swimmer	07/12/15	
Henry, Colin	10	Owl	Swimmer	07/12/15	
Hildre, Collin	12	Ramming Rhino	Swimmer	07/12/15	
*Horne, Nicholas	16	Sharp Tomahawk	Swimmer	07/06/14	
Horton, Buddy	17	Screaming Eagle	Swimmer	07/12/15	
Jackson, Logan		Ramming Rhino	Swimmer	07/12/15	
Kirsch, Jackson		Sizzling Bacon	Swimmer	07/12/15	
*Lee, David	16	Sharp Tomahawk	Swimmer	07/06/14	
Liu, Denis	17	Duct Tape	Swimmer	07/12/15	
Logan, Jake	10	Owl	Swimmer	07/12/15	
Matchette, James	12	Ramming Rhino	Swimmer	07/12/15	
Menapace, Michael	12	Sizzling Bacon	Swimmer	07/12/15	
*Morhiser, Matthew	16	Sharp Tomahawk	Beginner	07/08/12	
Murawski, David	14	Screaming Eagle	Swimmer	07/12/15	
Neider, Hayden	11	Owl	Swimmer	07/12/15	
*Packard, Blake	16	Duct Tape	Swimmer	05/16/14	
Packard, Hayden	13	Ramming Rhino	Swimmer	07/12/15	
Pauley, Jackson	16	Sharp Tomahawk	Swimmer	05/15/15	
Perdue, Matthew	13	Ramming Rhino	Swimmer	07/12/15	
Perdue, Nathan	14	Ramming Rhino	Learner		
Petit, Ryan	16	Sharp Tomahawk	Swimmer	01/19/15	
Petit, Steven	14	Sharp Tomahawk	Swimmer	07/12/15	
Richardson, Caleb	11	Owl	Swimmer	07/12/15	
Spitz, Matthew	15	Ramming Rhino	Swimmer	07/05/15	
Wallace, John	14	Ramming Rhino	Swimmer	07/12/15	
•		3			

Swimming Levels

Scouts

<u>Name</u>	Age Patrol	<u>Level</u>	<u>Date</u>	Recertified
Wheeler, Nicholas	16 Duct Tape	Swimmer	07/05/15	
*Williams, Andrew	16 Sharp Tomahawk	Swimmer	07/06/14	
Wirsing, Tony	11 Owl	Swimmer	07/12/15	
Worrell, Conner	11 Owl	Swimmer	07/12/15	
Wyrtki, Nicholas	13 Ramming Rhino	Swimmer	07/12/15	
Yankowski, Alexander	14 Ramming Rhino	Swimmer	07/12/15	
*Zaniewski, Ryan	17 Mighty Spartan	Swimmer	07/07/13	
Zorumski, Matthew	13 Ramming Rhino	Swimmer	07/12/15	

Adults

<u>Name</u>	<u>Level</u>	<u>Date</u>	Recertified
Allen, David	Swimmer	05/15/15	
Atkins, Wally	Learner		
Bailey, Kevin	Swimmer	07/12/15	
Barnes, Jim	Swimmer	05/15/15	
Borders, Rob	Learner		
Boucher, Kurt	Learner		
*Bristow, Kenny	Swimmer	07/07/14	
Brockington, Donn	Swimmer	07/12/15	
Caraballo, Jose	Learner		
*Darden, Fred	Beginner	07/07/13	
*Davies, Evan	Swimmer	04/29/11	
Donahoe, Milda	Swimmer	05/15/15	
*Drees, Robert	Swimmer	04/29/11	
Fary, Timothy	Learner		
Fleri, Edgar	Swimmer	07/05/15	
Fournier, Rick	Learner		
Gorcys, Greg	Learner		
*Haley, Harry	Swimmer	04/29/11	
Haley, Maggie	Learner		
*Harvey, Joseph	Swimmer	05/30/14	
Hass, Neal	Swimmer	07/12/15	
Hawkins, Jack	Learner		
*Hawkins, Wes	Swimmer	08/20/11	
Heard, Andrew	Learner		
Heard, Christopher	Learner		
*Horne, David	Swimmer	05/16/12	
*Horton, Eric	Swimmer	05/15/10	
*Jackson, Wade	Swimmer	05/10/13	
*Jordan, Robert	Swimmer	06/07/14	
*Jordan, Robin	Swimmer	06/07/14	
Kirsch, Darren	Learner		
Knabe, John	Learner		
Matchette, Joe	Swimmer	07/12/15	
Menapace, Michael	Swimmer	07/12/15	
Murawski, Mike	Swimmer	07/12/15	
*Packard, Bobby	Swimmer	07/06/14	
Perdue, Cal	Beginner	05/15/15	
Perdue, Libby	Learner		
Pollock, Stu	Swimmer	05/15/15	
*Puffenbarger, Mike	Swimmer	06/07/14	
Richardson, Adrienne	Learner		

Swimming Levels

Adults

<u>Name</u>	<u>Level</u>	<u>Date</u>	Recertified
Richardson, Paul	Learner		
,			
Spitz, Karen	Learner		
*Spitz, Mike	Swimmer	05/11/12	
Wallace, Mike	Learner		
Wallace, Terry	Learner		
*Weniger, David	Swimmer	04/29/11	
*Wheeler, Sheri	Swimmer	05/31/13	
*Wilbert, Dan	Swimmer	05/16/14	
Wilbert, Dillon	Learner		
Wilbert, Natalie	Learner		
Williams, Jennifer	Learner		
Wyrtki, Oliver	Swimmer	07/12/15	
*Zaniewski, Ski	Swimmer	08/16/11	
Zorumski, Barry	Swimmer	07/12/15	